01/5
Top View Series / 1616  19.2W 24V/ Tunable white
Product No. : FEN19C-P7-G1 28HZ92228HZ950 24V240S12 1616L05
IP67
5M5M 2835 LEDs Years Warranty
3
Technical Details
Power

4. Glue & Glue nozzle
Name Quantity Note
4pc
2pc
10pc
2pc
10pc
4
1 2 3
5
*Optional
End feeder� Side feeder
03/5
Power Connection Diagram
Recommended Power Supplies
DVH75-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 75W 165×60×36.5mm220-240 DC24V 3.12A NO
DVH100-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 100W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 4.16A NO
DVH150-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 150W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
DVH200-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 200W 216×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 8.33A NO
DVH300-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 300W 265×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 12.5A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
Controller
Light Strip
Optional waterproof head